
 

2019 Fees and Stationery 

 

 

Dear Parents/Carers, 

Please find outlined below our School Fee Schedule for 2024.  

School Fees  
St Paul’s School with the support of Brisbane Catholic Education is firmly committed to providing affordable, high quality 
Catholic education to the students in our care. In 2024 we will raise fees slightly to keep up with the increased operating costs of 
our school. The 2024 School Fee schedule is listed below in the table.  
 

School Fee Schedule 2024 
  One Child Two Children Three Children Four Children Five Children 

Tuition Fees $952.00 $1,428.00 $1,760.00 $1,952.00 $1,952.00 

Capital Levy 
 (per family) $192.00 $192.00 $192.00 $192.00 $192.00 

Resource Levy $100.00 $200.00 $300.00 $400.00 $500.00 

Swimming Levy $85.00 $170.00 $255.00 $340.00 $425.00 

Excursion Levy $80.00 $160.00 $240.00 $320.00 $400.00 

IT Levy $30.00 $60.00 $90.00 $120.00 $150.00 

TOTAL (per Year) $1,439.00 $2,210.00 $2,837.00 $3,324.00 $3,619.00 

Total (per Term) $359.75 $552.50 $709.25 $831.00 $904.75 
 
2024 Stationery Orders 
Parents/caregivers are asked to make a discounted monetary payment to cover all stationery requirements for the 2024 school 
year. Parents no longer need to buy stationery packs themselves. The full amount will be included on Term 1 School Fee 
statements and is requested to be paid in Term 1 via EFTPOS or cash at the school office. Please note that one Prep shirt is 
included for the Prep classes. The Year 6 Senior Shirt is also included in this charge. This charge is in addition to the School Fees 
for 2024. 

Year level amounts and inclusions are listed below: 

• Prep    ($80) Stationery items and Prep T Shirt 

• Year 1 ($80) Stationery items  

• Year 2 ($80) Stationery items  

• Year 3 ($80) Stationery items  

• Year 4 ($80) Stationery items  

• Year 5 ($80) Stationery items  

• Year 6 ($100) Stationery items and Senior Shirt 

 

Camp Year 6 – This is an additional charge of $200.00 for each Year 6 student and will be charged on Term 1 Fee statement. 

 

If you have any questions or concerns about the changes to fees or our stationery ordering process, please contact the school 
office on 3208 2868. 

Kind Regards 

 

 

 

Helen Boyes 

Principal 

St Paul’s School, Woodridge 
Grow Strong in the Faith, the Spirit, the Word 

 

3 St Paul’s Drive, Woodridge | PO Box 672, Woodridge, Qld 4114 

Ph: (07) 3208 2868  |  Fax: (07) 3209 1526  |  E: pwoodridge@bne.catholic.edu.au 

www.stpaulswoodridge.qld.edu.au 
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